176
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

NEW PREMIUM MANIFOLDS
PREMIUM MANIFOLDS
Description Order Code
2 port Premium Manifold 99302PR
3 port Premium Manifold 99303PR
4 port Premium Manifold 99304PR
5 port Premium Manifold 99305PR
6 port Premium Manifold 99306PR
7 port Premium Manifold 99307PR
8 port Premium Manifold 99308PR
9 port Premium Manifold 99309PR
10 port Premium Manifold 99310PR
11 port Premium Manifold 99311PR
12 port Premium Manifold 99312PR
Pipe Bend Support 14-17mm 50070